2026 0302

TOWVOYAGE RAPID 2 ARMS

Art. no: 205462

Transports up to 2 bikes. Tiltable, with bikes mounted,
providing access to the boot. Cycle carrier locks to the
tow ball, 2 keys included. Quick fitting on all types of
tow ball with a diameter of 50mm. Includes cycle
spacers to ensure there is no contact between bikes.
Rear lights and number plate holder with 7 pin electrics.
Reflecting sticker for extra safety.
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2026 0302

TOWVOYAGE RAPID 2 ARMS

Art. no: 205462

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Erforderliche Werkzeuge
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

205462
2

15
3218062054627
0

0

0

0

30

Ja

13
640x160x1060 «
0 i'
No
3
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