



## TOWVOYAGE RAPID 2 ARMS

Art. no: 205462

Transports up to 2 bikes. Tiltable, with bikes mounted, providing access to the boot. Cycle carrier locks to the tow ball, 2 keys included. Quick fitting on all types of tow ball with a diameter of 50mm. Includes cycle spacers to ensure there is no contact between bikes. Rear lights and number plate holder with 7 pin electrics. Reflecting sticker for extra safety.



Scan to be redirected to the product page

**Mont  
Blanc**<sup>®</sup>



# TOWVOYAGE RAPID 2 ARMS

Art. no: 205462

## SPECIFICATIONS

Article number	205462
Bike capacity	2
Bike weight, max (kg)	15
EAN	3218062054627
Height of foot	0
Height, max	0
Height, min	0
Litres	0
Load capacity, max (kg)	30
Locks	Ja
Net weight (kg)	13
Pack size, mm	640x160x1060
Rear bar to box end (mm)	0
Erforderliche Werkzeuge	No
Warranty, years	3
Width, max	0
Width, min	0



Scan to be redirected  
to the product page

**Mont  
Blanc**<sup>®</sup>